Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 20
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/31/2021

TIME: 02:35PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10855329

01/31/2021 02:30 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 6
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Peak table - 1D: 10855329

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 5992
0.28 6697
0.45 3458
0.68 4648
0.89 10439
1.37 37899
1.45 659537
2617246

%

6.2
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Area
26920
25678
23925
41083
115129
149832
2234679

Area%
1.0

1.0

0.9

16

6.2

5.7
854



